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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Oklahom a S ooners X 197.925 49.425 49.450 49.525 49.525

1T2 3 1

2 M ichigan W olve r ines X 197.400 49.400 49.600 48.875 49.525

1T3 1 4

3 Auburn T ige rs X 197.350 49.500 49.400 49.150 49.300

41 4 2

4 UCLA  Bruins X 197.275 49.375 49.500 49.000 49.400

34 2 3
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

S unisa  Lee1409 9.900 9.950 9.90010.000 39.750Auburn T ige rs1 

Jordan Bow ers1300 9.975 9.850 9.9009.925 39.650Oklahom a S ooners2T

Jordan Chile s1604 9.900 9.975 9.8759.900 39.650UCLA  Bruins2T

Abby He iske ll1504 9.850 9.925 9.9259.825 39.525M ichigan W olve r ines4 

Audrey Davis1301 9.850 9.950 9.9009.800 39.500Oklahom a S ooners5T

S e lena  Harr is1608 9.900 9.900 9.9009.800 39.500UCLA  Bruins5T

Chae  Cam pbe ll1603 9.925 9.825 9.9509.650 39.350UCLA  Bruins7 

Naom i M orr ison1509 9.875 9.825 9.9259.700 39.325M ichigan W olve r ines8 

O livia  Hollingsw orth1406 9.800 9.850 9.7759.675 39.100Auburn T ige rs9 

S ie rra  Brooks1501 9.950 9.950 9.9509.200 39.050M ichigan W olve r ines10 

Cass ie  S tevens1415 9.925 9.850 9.8509.400 39.025Auburn T ige rs11 
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Jordan Bow ers1 1300 Oklahom a S ooners 9.975 0.000__.___

S ie rra  Brooks2T 1501 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.950 0.025__.___

Derr ian Gobourne2T 1402 Auburn T ige rs 9.950 0.025__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll4T 1603 UCLA  Bruins 9.925 0.050__.___

Cass ie  S tevens4T 1415 Auburn T ige rs 9.925 0.050__.___

S unisa  Lee6T 1409 Auburn T ige rs 9.900 0.075__.___

Jordan Chile s6T 1604 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.075__.___

S e lena  Harr is6T 1608 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.075__.___

S ara  Hubbard6* 1407 Auburn T ige rs 9.900 0.075__.___

Kather ine  LeVasseur6* 1306 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.075__.___

Naom i M orr ison11T 1509 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.875 0.100__.___

Gabby W ilson11T 1514 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.875 0.100__.___

Danie lle  S ieve rs11T 1310 Oklahom a S ooners 9.875 0.100__.___

Abby He iske ll14T 1504 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.850 0.125__.___

Audrey Davis14T 1301 Oklahom a S ooners 9.850 0.125__.___

Em ily Lee14T 1611 UCLA  Bruins 9.850 0.125__.___

Reyna  Guggino14T 1503 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.850 0.125__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik18* 1515 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.825 0.150__.___

Danae  F le tche r18* 1303 Oklahom a S ooners 9.825 0.150__.___

S ophia  Groth18T 1404 Auburn T ige rs 9.825 0.150__.___

O livia  Hollingsw orth21T 1406 Auburn T ige rs 9.800 0.175__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r21T 1607 UCLA  Bruins 9.800 0.175__.___

A llie  S te rn21T 1313 Oklahom a S ooners 9.800 0.175__.___

M addie  Anyim i24 1602 UCLA  Bruins 9.775 0.200__.___
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Jordan Chile s1T 1604 UCLA  Bruins 9.975 0.000__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik1T 1515 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.975 0.000__.___

S unisa  Lee3T 1409 Auburn T ige rs 9.950 0.025__.___

Audrey Davis3T 1301 Oklahom a S ooners 9.950 0.025__.___

S ie rra  Brooks3T 1501 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.950 0.025__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r3T 1607 UCLA  Bruins 9.950 0.025__.___

Abby He iske ll7  1504 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.925 0.050__.___

S e lena  Harr is8T 1608 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.075__.___

Derr ian Gobourne8T 1402 Auburn T ige rs 9.900 0.075__.___

Danae  F le tche r8T 1303 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.075__.___

Nico le tta  Koulos8T 1505 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.900 0.075__.___

Fa ith T orrez12T 1315 Oklahom a S ooners 9.875 0.100__.___

Danie lle  S ieve rs12T 1310 Oklahom a S ooners 9.875 0.100__.___

Jordan Bow ers14T 1300 Oklahom a S ooners 9.850 0.125__.___

O livia  Hollingsw orth14T 1406 Auburn T ige rs 9.850 0.125__.___

Cass ie  S tevens14T 1415 Auburn T ige rs 9.850 0.125__.___

Ragan S m ith14T 1311 Oklahom a S ooners 9.850 0.125__.___

Gabby M cLaughlin14T 1411 Auburn T ige rs 9.850 0.125__.___

Car ly Baum an14T 1500 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.850 0.125__.___

Ana  Padura r iu14T 1615 UCLA  Bruins 9.850 0.125__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll21T 1603 UCLA  Bruins 9.825 0.150__.___

Naom i M orr ison21T 1509 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.825 0.150__.___

Em ily Lee23 1611 UCLA  Bruins 9.775 0.200__.___

S ophia  Groth24 1404 Auburn T ige rs 9.750 0.225__.___
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S unisa  Lee1 1409 Auburn T ige rs 10.000 0.000__.___

Jordan Bow ers2T 1300 Oklahom a S ooners 9.925 0.075__.___

Ava  S iegfe ldt2T 1309 Oklahom a S ooners 9.925 0.075__.___

Jordan Chile s4T 1604 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.100__.___

Fa ith T orrez4T 1315 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.100__.___

Em m a M a labuyo4T 1612 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.100__.___

Jenna  Dunn4T 1302 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.100__.___

Ragan S m ith8 1311 Oklahom a S ooners 9.875 0.125__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik9T 1515 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.850 0.150__.___

S ophia  Groth9T 1404 Auburn T ige rs 9.850 0.150__.___

Abby He iske ll11T 1504 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.825 0.175__.___

Gabby M cLaughlin11T 1411 Auburn T ige rs 9.825 0.175__.___

S e lena  Harr is13* 1608 UCLA  Bruins 9.800 0.200__.___

Audrey Davis13* 1301 Oklahom a S ooners 9.800 0.200__.___

A r ia  Brusch13T 1401 Auburn T ige rs 9.800 0.200__.___

Car ly Baum an16 1500 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.775 0.225__.___

C iena  A lip io17 1600 UCLA  Bruins 9.750 0.250__.___

Gabby W ilson18 1514 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.725 0.275__.___

Naom i M orr ison19 1509 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.700 0.300__.___

O livia  Hollingsw orth20 1406 Auburn T ige rs 9.675 0.325__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll21 1603 UCLA  Bruins 9.650 0.350__.___

Cass ie  S tevens22 1415 Auburn T ige rs 9.400 0.600__.___

Em ily Lee23 1611 UCLA  Bruins 9.300 0.700__.___

S ie rra  Brooks24 1501 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.200 0.800__.___
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Chae  Cam pbe ll1T 1603 UCLA  Bruins 9.950 0.000__.___

S ie rra  Brooks1T 1501 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.950 0.000__.___

Fa ith T orrez1T 1315 Oklahom a S ooners 9.950 0.000__.___

Abby He iske ll4T 1504 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.925 0.025__.___

Naom i M orr ison4T 1509 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.925 0.025__.___

Danae  F le tche r4T 1303 Oklahom a S ooners 9.925 0.025__.___

Nico le tta  Koulos4T 1505 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.925 0.025__.___

S unisa  Lee8T 1409 Auburn T ige rs 9.900 0.050__.___

Jordan Bow ers8T 1300 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.050__.___

S e lena  Harr is8* 1608 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.050__.___

Audrey Davis8* 1301 Oklahom a S ooners 9.900 0.050__.___

Derr ian Gobourne8T 1402 Auburn T ige rs 9.900 0.050__.___

Em m a M a labuyo8T 1612 UCLA  Bruins 9.900 0.050__.___

Jordan Chile s14T 1604 UCLA  Bruins 9.875 0.075__.___

A r ia  Brusch14T 1401 Auburn T ige rs 9.875 0.075__.___

Cass ie  S tevens16T 1415 Auburn T ige rs 9.850 0.100__.___

Ragan S m ith16T 1311 Oklahom a S ooners 9.850 0.100__.___

Be ll Johnson16T 1304 Oklahom a S ooners 9.850 0.100__.___

Reyna  Guggino19 1503 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.800 0.150__.___

O livia  Hollingsw orth20T 1406 Auburn T ige rs 9.775 0.175__.___

Katie  M cNam ara20T 1613 UCLA  Bruins 9.775 0.175__.___

Gabby W ilson22 1514 M ichigan W olve r ines 9.750 0.200__.___

Gabby M cLaughlin23 1411 Auburn T ige rs 9.650 0.300__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r24 1607 UCLA  Bruins 9.500 0.450__.___
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